RSAM-5800XT
Analog QAM RF and MPEG Video Probe
Key Benefits • Eliminate truck rolls to segment RF and video problems
• Guarantee deployment of necessary truck rolls to the right
place with the right personnel and equipment
• Increase network availability using notification of forward
path degradation before service is disrupted
• Intelligently filter alarms based on severity to appropriately

integrated input power +50 dBmV for all specifications
2 Accuracy for levels between –20 to 50 dBmV; additional
uncertainty ±0.5 dB across operating temperature range
3 –20 to 50°C; additional uncertainty ±1.0 dB from
4 to 15 MHz
4 Accuracy and behavior from 50 to 1,000 MHz
for levels between 0 to 50 dBmV (typical)
Model Part Number Description
RSAM-5800AXT RSAM58XTA Remote Service Analyzer Module—RF Video Probe—Rack-mounted RF/QAM analyzer (8 MHz tuner), including
RF monitoring. This unit is field upgradeable to add MPEG
RSAM-5800BXT RSAM58XTB Remote Service Analyzer Module—RF Video Probe—Rack-mounted RF/QAM analyzer (6 MHz tuner), including
RF monitoring. This unit is field upgradeable to add MPEG
RSAM-MPEG RSAM-MPEG Factory installed—Add MPEG capability for RSAM-5800 at time of purchase
RSAMMPEG-UG-FLD RSAMMPEG-UG-FLD Field upgrade—Add MPEG capability in the field for RSAM-5800, does not include calibration
ISS-5116 1010-00-0906 16x1 RF Input Selector Switch for RSAM—20 MHz to 1 GHz
PVM Software Upgrade to Version 2.0 PVM12UPG Upgrade from PathTrak Video Monitoring (PVM) 1.2 to 2.0, includes CD
PVM Software Starter Pack PVM-SERVER-STRT Consists of server software and 5 client licenses for configuration and enables support for up to 5 RSAMs and 5 MVP-200s
PVM Software Server add 10 RSAM PVM-SERVER-10RSAM Add 10 RSAMs and 1 client license to starter pack or existing installation
PVM Software Server add 50 RSAM PVM-SERVER-50RSAM Add 50 RSAMs and 5 client licenses to starter pack or existing installation
PVM Software Server add 10 MVP PVM-SERVER-10MVP2 Add 10 MVP-200s and 1 client license to starter pack or existing installation
PVM Software Server add 50 MVP PVM-SERVER-50MVP2 Add 50 MVP-200s and 5 client licenses to starter pack or existing installation
PVM Client Software PVM-CLIENT PVM Client software—Supports configuration and access to RSAM-5700 and RSAM-5800 probes
Hardware Upgrades
RSAM-5800A-UPGX RSAM58ARFUPGX56 Exchange RSAM-5600A for an RSAM-5800AXT with RF ONLY (without the MPEG option)
RSAM-5800B-UPGX RSAM5800BUPGX57 Exchange RSAM-5700B for an RSAM-5800BXT with the MPEG option